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16,000
14,000
20,000
18,000
18,500
11,000
11,500
18,000
11,000
28,000
15,500
17,200
20,800
13,000
13,270
17,000
17,000
17,000
18,000
11,000
17,500
17,500
30,400
30,600
18,000
17,000
18,100
17,000
16,500
16,000
18,000
10,000
13,000
10,010
15,000
15,000
16,500
15,000
26,000
15,000
16,000
22,600
22,300
26,000

9,020
11,100
11,100
10,000
19,100
18,600
15,000
10,100

9,000
14,000



FitiNo.
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076

118
A¥
¥
E/%
E/%
A¥
¥
AF
¥
£
¥
E/%
¥
A¥
¥
AF
¥

ES
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSCTY

&<
40
4.0
40
4.0
40
4.0
40
4.0
40
3.0
3.0
4.0
40
4.0
40
4.0

(38

30 ~ 32
24 ~ 26
24 ~ 28
30

34

36

34

36

42

36

30

30

30

22 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
30 ~ 32

L:Xii

14,000
13,000
19,100
15,500
13,270
13,270
13,270
20,800

4,300
10,000
15,500

9,000
10,000

9,000

9,300
16,000



